
Win cash prizes valued $200 - $500.  
 

Each raffle entry is eligible to  

win multiple times.  

Winner need not be present to win. 
 

A winner’s name will be drawn on the 25th day of 

each month during 2023. 

Two $500 drawings December 25th  
 

Winners will be posted on the  

St. Francis Spirituality Center website  

and Facebook page.  
 

The cost of each ticket is $10.00 or  

6 entries for $50.00.  

Buy online and be eligible  

for bonus entries:  

6 tickets = 3 free entries 

12 tickets = 6 free entries 

18 tickets = 9 free entries 

Tickets will be sold through  

our website:   

www.franciscanretreats.org 

and at other community events 

Oct. 1, 2022 -  Sept. 30, 2023.   

The proceeds will be used for   
programming at  

St. Francis Spirituality Center…. 
an Oasis of Healing, Reconciliation  

and Renewal.  

$4,500 in prizes! 
Tickets: $10 each or 6 for $50 

200 St. Francis Ave., Tiffin, Ohio  
Phone 419-443-1485 

www.franciscanretreats.org  

DAY DATE PRIZE 

Wednesday January 25 $500 

Saturday February 25 $300 

Saturday March 25 $250 

Tuesday April 25 $200 

Thursday May 25 $300 

Sunday June 25 $250 

Tuesday July 25 $500 

Friday August 25 $400 

Monday September 25 $250 

Wednesday October 25 $300 

Saturday November 25 $250 

Monday 

2nd Drawing 

December 25 

December 25 

$500 

$500 

http://www.franciscanretreats.org

